Features
- excellent lifetime
- robust construction
- small design
- conductive plastic
Applications
- platform lifts
- remote controls

Cable, connector
Mounting plate
How to order
Type Shaft length Elec. output
Options
Joystick MJ-3K CP 54 cm
64 cm
Standard :
DS - Deadman switch
CG - cross gate
Custom design :
Reibebremse put ´n stay
Other resistance values
Redundant version
Modified operating element
Cable/Connector
Mounting plate
M J -  3 K C P X D S 5 4
X - 2K5 / 1-0-1
Y - 2K5 / 1-0-1
Z - 2K5 / 1-0-1